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FOUNDATION

Richland Elementary
Building Enrichment Program
Literacy Night

Kellogg Elementary
Building Enrichment Program

Ryan Intermediate

Building Enrichment Program
Special Education Materials
Leader in Me Program

$1,000
$1,040

$1,000

$1,000
$ 450
$8,150

Funds provided by Leader In Me Endowment

Gull Lake Middle School
Building Enrichment Program
Lunch and Learn

Gull Lake High School
Building Enrichment Program
Lunch and Learn

Guitars

Ski Club

Band Tower

$1,000
$1,400

$1,000
$ 800
$ 960
$1,000
$4,000

2020-2021 Grants
22 Awarded Totaling $54,220

Gull Lake Virtual Partnership

Summer Enrichment (K-8)

Gull Lake Community Education

Early Childhood Scholarships

District-Wide Grants
Read and Ride Scholarships
Robotics Programs (K-12)

Physical Education Resources (K-12)

COVID Relief

Breakfast Speaker — J Minehan

$3,000

$1,000

$1,730
$9,670
$ 500
$5,520

Funds provided by E-B Foundation Endowment

Chris Rundle Innovation Grant
Pacing Innovation — Matt Hawkins

5 Year Grant, Year 2

$5,000



