

2020-2021 Grants

Gull Lake Virtual Partnership

22 Awarded Totaling \$54,220

Richland Elementary Building Enrichment Program Literacy Night	\$1,000 \$1,040	Summer Enrichment (K-8)	\$3,000
Kellogg Elementary Building Enrichment Program	\$1,000	Gull Lake Community Education Early Childhood Scholarships	\$1,000
Ryan Intermediate Building Enrichment Program Special Education Materials Leader in Me Program Funds provided by Leader In Me Endow	\$1,000 \$ 450 \$8,150 ment	District-Wide Grants Read and Ride Scholarships Robotics Programs (K-12) Physical Education Resources (K-12) COVID Relief Breakfast Speaker – J Minehan Funds provided by E-B Foundation Endo	\$1,730 \$9,670 \$ 500 \$5,520 www.ent
Gull Lake Middle School Building Enrichment Program Lunch and Learn	\$1,000 \$1,400	Chris Rundle Innovation Grant Pacing Innovation – Matt Hawkins 5 Year Grant, Year 2	\$5,000
Gull Lake High School Building Enrichment Program Lunch and Learn Guitars Ski Club Band Tower	\$1,000 \$ 800 \$ 960 \$1,000 \$4,000		